Instrumenting scientific ideas
WORLD
PRECISION
INSTRUMENTS
Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer
Heat sterilize instruments in seconds
FEATURES
•	 Large LED control panel

and the decontamination of plastic objects/tools.
This product is designed for RESEARCH and DEVELOPMENT USE ONLY.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ST5191	 Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 150 g, 115 V
ST5191-EU	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 150 g, 230 V EU
ST5191-UK	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 150 g, 230 V UK
ST5191-AU	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 150 g, 230 V AU
ST5193	 Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 300 g, 115 V
ST5193-EU	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 300 g, 230 V EU
ST5193-UK	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 300 g, 230 V UK
ST5193-AU	Steri-Lite Micro Bead Sterilizer, bead capacity 300 g, 230 V AU
SPECIFICATIONS
TEMP. RANGE:	 100 to 300°C
PREHEAT TIME:	 Approximately 25 min. to 300°C
CHAMBER DIAM.:	 40 mm